
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
157 
28 
9 

99 
77 

311 
10 
91 
8 

11 
20 
55 
14 

7 

Class 
GTC 
GTC 
TCR 
TCR 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
AE86 
Clio Cup 
AE86 
GTC 

AE86 

Name 
Tani HANNA 
Roman ZIEMIAN 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Ricky COOMBER 
Ahmad AL MOOSA 
Alesssandro TONOLI 
Rahil TANEJA 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
Kenny MURRAY 
Salem ALKETBI 
Ghaith AL FALASI 
Scott DIMELER 
Paul SEBRIGHT 

Fahad AL ZAABI 

Car 
Ferrari 
Ferrari 
TCR 
Audi 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Toyota 
Renault  
Toyota 
Ferrari 

Toyota 

Model/Engine
488 Challenge
488 Challenge
Cupra Leon 
RS 3 LMS 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
GT86 
Clio Cup 
GT86 
488 Challenge

GT86 

Laps 
4 
8 
6 
7 
6 
4 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
9 

Diff 

0.297 
7.628 

10.707 
21.906 
22.601 
22.662 
22.953 
27.041 
27.457 
28.003 
28.787 

Gap 

0.297 
7.331 
3.079 

11.199 
0.695 
0.061 
0.291 
4.088 
0.416 
0.546 
0.784 

Best Tm 
2:02.641 
2:02.938 
2:10.269 
2:13.348 
2:24.547 
2:25.242 
2:25.303 
2:25.594 
2:29.682 
2:30.098 
2:30.644 
2:31.428 

In Lap 
3 
2 
4 
6 
5 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
6 
0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# CAR 14 - LAP TIMES INVALIDATED - TRACK INFRINGEMENTS  
# CAR 20 - 3 GRID PLACE PENALTY ON RACE - BREACH OF PARC FERME/DRIVING INTO GARAGE UNDER OWN POWER 
# CAR 7 - DISQUALIFIED - FAILED SCRUTINEERING  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Lap 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(8) Kenny MURRAY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(11) Salem ALKETBI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20) Ghaith AL FALASI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(55) Scott DIMELER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(14) Paul SEBRIGHT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

Time of Day 

9:43:37.364 

9:46:03.064 

9:48:57.697 

9:52:15.691 

9:33:48.320 

9:36:21.636 

9:38:51.454 

9:41:21.333 

9:43:51.015 

9:46:21.005 

9:49:17.526 

9:35:37.932 

9:38:09.337 

9:40:39.435 

9:43:11.141 

9:45:42.037 

9:48:13.390 

9:33:01.340 

9:35:33.990 

9:38:05.091 

9:40:35.876 

9:43:06.520 

9:45:37.744 

9:48:30.727 

9:35:26.510 

9:37:58.211 

9:40:29.793 

9:43:26.078 

9:46:10.220 

9:48:41.648 

9:52:09.854 

9:32:43.702 

9:34:46.501 

9:36:49.404 

9:38:51.953 

9:41:25.618 

9:44:46.515 

9:46:49.980 

9:48:53.822 

9:51:32.074 

Lap Tm 

2:25.594 
2:25.700 

2:54.633 

3:17.994 

2:33.316 

2:29.818 

2:29.879 

2:29.682 

2:29.990 

2:56.521 

2:31.405 

2:30.098 

2:31.706 

2:30.896 

2:31.353 

2:32.650 

2:31.101 

2:30.785 

2:30.644 
2:31.224 

2:52.983 

2:31.701 

2:31.582 

2:56.285 

2:44.142 

2:31.428 

3:28.206 

2:02.799 

2:02.903 

2:02.549 

2:33.665 

3:20.897 

2:03.465 

2:03.842 

2:38.252 

S1 

48.880 

48.835 

57.059 

56.944 

52.578 

50.142 

50.377 

49.987 

50.231 

54.994 

50.566 

50.308 

51.141 

50.314 

50.569 

51.715 

50.535 

50.589 

50.407 
51.035 

55.270 

51.084 

50.408 

1:08.276 

50.386 
50.399 

1:10.950 

41.211 

41.007 

40.676 

46.734 

41.050 

41.036 

48.633 

S2 

57.167 

57.296 

1:06.607 

1:15.570 

1:15.531 

59.739 

58.732 

58.683 

59.029 

58.570 

1:04.108 

1:08.254 

59.209 

58.778 

59.040 

59.125 

59.287 

1:03.502 

59.682 

59.426 

59.203 

58.753 
59.375 

1:07.591 

1:08.560 

59.249 
59.308 

1:06.285 

1:12.005 

59.693 

1:13.074 

1:01.361 

48.021 

48.264 

48.014 

59.384 

53.383 

48.025 

48.333 

59.462 

S3 

39.547 
39.569 

50.967 

45.452 

40.999 

40.944 

40.819 

40.666 

41.189 

43.616 

41.630 

41.012 

41.525 

41.457 

41.497 

42.067 

41.253 

41.140 

40.993 

41.484 

40.814 

46.086 

41.368 

41.866 

41.724 

41.751 

41.336 

38.347 

33.567 
33.632 

33.859 

36.359 

34.390 

34.473 

Lap 

(157) Tani HANNA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(28) Roman ZIEMIAN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(99) Ricky COOMBER 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(77) Ahmad AL MOOSA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(311) Alesssandro TONOLI 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

9:37:33.499 

9:39:39.327 

9:41:41.968 

9:43:54.617 

9:32:33.258 

9:34:36.196 

9:36:38.965 

9:40:04.504 

9:44:15.513 

9:46:19.509 

9:48:24.080 

9:50:27.161 

9:32:58.008 

9:35:15.918 

9:40:29.647 

9:42:39.916 

9:44:50.556 

9:47:07.705 

9:32:59.624 

9:35:29.170 

9:41:41.963 

9:44:03.727 

9:46:20.797 

9:48:34.145 

9:51:20.414 

9:38:42.457 

9:41:07.800 

9:43:32.395 

9:46:04.696 

9:48:29.243 

9:51:12.255 

9:39:25.701 

9:41:51.684 

9:44:16.926 

9:47:19.642 

9:33:42.410 

9:36:12.985 

9:38:39.729 

9:41:05.032 

9:43:34.508 

9:46:22.787 

9:33:47.479 

9:36:19.761 

9:38:46.046 

9:41:11.770 

Lap Tm 

2:05.828 

2:02.641 
2:12.649 

2:02.938 

2:02.769 

3:25.539 

4:11.009 

2:03.996 

2:04.571 

2:03.081 

2:17.910 

5:13.729 

2:10.269 

2:10.640 

2:17.149 

2:29.546 

6:12.793 

2:21.764 

2:17.070 

2:13.348 
2:46.269 

2:25.343 

2:24.595 

2:32.301 

2:24.547 

2:43.012 

2:25.983 

2:25.242 

3:02.716 

2:30.575 

2:26.744 

2:25.303 
2:29.476 

2:48.279 

2:32.282 

2:26.285 

2:25.724 

S1 

42.305 

41.155 
41.288 

41.282 

41.174 

42.814 

41.306 

41.143 

41.139 

45.382 

43.618 

43.513 
43.817 

47.396 

47.950 

45.609 

45.071 
52.467 

48.818 

48.183 
48.496 

48.266 

52.172 

48.905 

48.363 

58.663 

50.989 

49.127 

48.489 
48.756 

48.589 

52.559 

48.712 

48.982 

S2 

53.966 

49.878 

48.047 
48.594 

56.307 

48.048 

48.113 

1:55.349 

53.127 

48.027 
48.588 

48.317 

1:12.980 

52.564 

53.428 

51.006 

51.407 

51.431 

1:09.995 

54.745 

1:00.325 

56.016 

52.642 

52.214 
1:02.304 

1:03.433 

57.077 

56.828 

1:00.902 

56.731 

1:00.760 

1:02.347 

57.429 

56.838 

1:08.957 

1:12.323 

59.165 

57.932 

57.146 
57.730 

1:02.603 

1:12.455 

59.266 

57.592 

56.920 

S3 

36.955 

33.645 

33.439 

36.470 

33.608 

33.482 

34.426 

34.663 

34.840 

33.625 

39.673 

36.240 

35.645 

35.720 

43.477 

39.207 

37.798 

38.819 

36.063 

45.153 

39.376 

39.514 

42.828 

39.502 

41.114 

39.649 

40.041 

45.267 

40.421 

39.685 

39.668 
42.990 

45.567 

40.457 

39.981 

39.822 
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POLE POSITION

 11
157 Tani HANNA

2:02.641

 12
28 Roman ZIEMIAN

2:02.938

 23
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

2:10.269

 24
99 Ricky COOMBER

2:13.348

 35
77 Ahmad AL MOOSA

2:24.547

 36
311 Alesssandro TONOLI

2:25.242

 47
10 Rahil TANEJA

2:25.303

 48
91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI

2:25.594

 59
8 Kenny MURRAY

2:29.682

 510
11 Salem ALKETBI

2:30.098

 611
55 Scott DIMELER

2:31.428

 612
14 Paul SEBRIGHT

 713
20 Ghaith AL FALASI

2:30.644
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